
No.: BPUT/TEQIP-III/601/21 
Date:13-01-2021 

NOTICE REGARDING PRE-BID MEETING OF UTM 

This is for the information of all interested bidders that the pre-bid meeting will be held on 18-
01-2021 instead of 14-01-2021 for tenderof 100 KN UNIVERSAL TESTING MACHINE (Tender ID: 
2021_BPUTW_65225_1) which was published on https://www.tendersodisha.gov.in on 07-01-2021. The 
link for the online pre-bid meeting is as follows: 

S.No. Particulars of item Tender ID Date of 
Meeting 

Time of 
meeting 

Link for meeting in 
Goole Meet 

1. 100 KN Universal
Testing Machine
(Package Name:
BPUT/Odisha/G-73;
Package Code: TEQIP-
III/2020/OD/bpuo/64)

2021_BPUTW_65225_1 18-01-2021 12:00 pm 
to 02:00 
pm 

meet.google.com/acm-
megb-tqa 

Interested bidders can participate in the pre-bid meeting through google meet by using the link in above 
table within the time slot on 18-01-2021. 

-Sd- 
Co-ordinator, TEQIP-III 

BPUT,Odisha 

https://meet.google.com/acm-megb-tqa?hs=224
https://meet.google.com/acm-megb-tqa?hs=224

